
Armed Forces Community 

HQ 

TUCK SHOP 

Item 

Can of Pop 

Biscuits 

Chocolate Bar 

Bag of Crisps  

PRICE 

£1.00 

£0.70 

£0.90 

£0.70 

Please ask at reception if you would like to purchase 

something from the AFCHQ Tuck Shop.  



Armed Forces Community  

HQ  

NAAFI Café  
 
 
 
 
 

Food  
 

Ham Cheese or Tuna  

Sandwich  

Brew and a Cake  
 

 
Cheese Toastie  
 

 
Ham Toastie  
 

 
Cheese + Ham Toastie  
 

 
Small Breakfast  
 

 
Large Breakfast  
 

Sausage, Bacon or Egg  

Barm/Toast (+50p per extra  

item)  

 
 
 
 
 

PRICE  
 

 
£2.20  
 

 
 
£2.20  
 

 
£2.20  
 

 
£2.20  
 

 
£2.80  
 

 
£3.50  
 

 
£4.50  
 

 
£2.20  

 
 
 
 
 
MEMBER PRICE  
 

 
£2.00  
 

 
 
£2.00  
 

 
£2.00  
 

 
£2.00  
 

 
£2.30  
 

 
£3.20  
 

 
£4.20  
 

 
£2.00  

 

Small Breakfast - 1 Toast, 1 Bacon, 1 fried or scrambled Egg, 1 portion of  

beans and 1 Sausage  

Large Breakfast - 2 Toast, 2 Bacon, 2 fried or scrambled Eggs, 2 portions of  

beans and 2 Sausage's  

 
 
 

£3.50 Meal Deal  

Sandwich or toastie, can of pop, packet of crisps or chocolate bar  



Armed Forces Community  

HQ  

NAAFI Café  
 
 
 
 

Food  
 

 
Plain Toast  

(Jam and marmalade + 50p)  
 

 
Scrambled Egg on toast  
 

 
2 Tea Cakes  
 

 
2 Crumpets  
 

 
2 Crumpets with Jam  
 

Jacket Potato with butter  

(Beans, cheese, Tuna Mayo  

+ 50p per extra item)  
 

Cheese or Ham Omelette  

(+50p per extra item)  

 
Drinks  
 

 
Tea or Coffee  
 

 
Hot Chocolate  

 
 
 
 

PRICE  
 

 
£1.00  
 

 
 
 
£2.70  
 

 
£1.70  
 

 
£1.70  
 

 
£2.00  
 

 
£1.70  
 

 
 
 
 
£2.80  
 
 
 
Price  
 

 
£1.20  
 

 
£1.50  

 
 
 
 
MEMBER PRICE  
 

 
£0.90  
 

 
 
 
£2.40  
 

 
£1.50  
 

 
£1.50  
 

 
£1.80  
 

 
£1.50  
 

 
 
 
 
£2.50  
 
 
 

Member Price  
 

 
£1.00  
 

 
£1.20  




