UTUTE INSOIRE	Armed Forces Community HQ TUCK SHOP
ltem	PRICE
Can of Pop	£1.00
Biscuits	£0.70
Chocolate Bar	£0.90
Bag of Crisps	£0.70

Please ask at reception if you would like to purchase something from the AFCHQ Tuck Shop.



Armed Forces Community HQ NAAFI Café

Food	PRICE	MEMBER PRICE
Ham Cheese or Tuna Sandwich	£2.20	£2.00
Brew and a Cake	£2.20	£2.00
Cheese Toastie	£2.20	£2.00
Ham Toastie	£2.20	£2.00
Cheese + Ham Toastie	£2.80	£2.30
Small Breakfast	£3.50	£3.20
Large Breakfast	£4.50	£4.20
Sausage, Bacon or Egg Barm/Toast (+50p per extra item)	£2.20	£2.00

Small Breakfast - 1 Toast, 1 Bacon, 1 fried or scrambled Egg, 1 portion of beans and 1 Sausage

Large Breakfast - 2 Toast, 2 Bacon, 2 fried or scrambled Eggs, 2 portions of beans and 2 Sausage's

£3.50 Meal Deal

Sandwich or toastie, can of pop, packet of crisps or chocolate bar



Armed Forces Community HQ NAAFI Café

Food	PRICE	MEMBER PRICE
Plain Toast	£1.00	£0.90
(Jam and marmalade + 50p)		
Scrambled Egg on toast	£2.70	£2.40
2 Tea Cakes	£1.70	£1.50
2 Crumpets	£1.70	£1.50
2 Crumpets with Jam	£2.00	£1.80
Jacket Potato with butter (Beans, cheese, Tuna Mayo + 50p per extra item)	£1.70	£1.50
Cheese or Ham Omelette (+50p per extra item)	£2.80	£2.50
Drinks	Price	Member Price
Tea or Coffee	£1.20	£1.00
Hot Chocolate	£1.50	£1.20